SCIENCE—

Enova Science, LLC INVOICE

4740 S. Cleveland Ave
Fort Myers, FL 33966

Phone: 239-689-3832
INVOICE # 1106
DATE: 12/23/2025
TO: SHIP TO:
Attention to: DAREWAY HEALTH SCIENCE INC Attention to: Yiwu Jiayue supply chain Co., LTD

Address: 1312 17TH ST UNIT 2199 DENVER, CO 80202  Address: B6-1-A,B6-1I-A, No. 999, Four Seasons

Phone: 18625223288 Road, Chengxi Street,Yiwu City, Jinhua City,

Zhejiang Province
Phone: 15323827923

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA | F.O.B. POINT
Tong Liu PO 0006 AIR USA

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
10,000 bottles Onnejurr Energy Blood 180ct Capsules 3.465
Microbial Testing 1
Shipping Materials (Pallet) 1
COO/CFS Certification 1
Shipping 1

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX

SHIPPING & HANDLING
TOTAL DUE

Make all checks payable to Enova Science, LLC
If you have any questions concerning this invoice contact Juan Moya at jmoya@enovascience.com

Thank you for your business!

TERMS

Due on
receipt

TOTAL
34,650.00
110.00
50.00
150.00
0.00

$34,960
0
0
$34,960
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