



## Enova Science, LLC

4740 S. Cleveland Ave  
Fort Myers, FL 33966  
Phone: 239-689-3832

# INVOICE

INVOICE # 1106  
DATE: 12/23/2025

TO:

Attention to: DAREWAY HEALTH SCIENCE INC  
Address: 1312 17TH ST UNIT 2199 DENVER, CO 80202  
Phone: 18625223288

**SHIP TO:**

Attention to: Yiwu Jiayue supply chain Co., LTD  
Address: B6-I-A,B6-II-A, No. 999, Four Seasons  
Road, Chengxi Street, Yiwu City, Jinhua City,  
Zhejiang Province  
Phone: 15323827923

SALESPERSON	P.O. NUMBER	REQUISITIONER	SHIPPED VIA	F.O.B. POINT	TERMS
Tong Liu	PO 0006		AIR	USA	Due on receipt

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
10,000 bottles	Onnejurr Energy Blood 180ct Capsules	3.465	34,650.00
	Microbial Testing	1	110.00
	Shipping Materials (Pallet)	1	50.00
	COO/CFS Certification	1	150.00
	Shipping	1	0.00

<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$34,960</b>
SALES TAX	0
SHIPPING & HANDLING	0
<b>TOTAL DUE</b>	<b>\$34,960</b>

Make all checks payable to Enova Science, LLC

If you have any questions concerning this invoice contact Juan Moya at [jmoya@enovascience.com](mailto:jmoya@enovascience.com)  
Thank you for your business!